
BLOCK 1 LOT 10
IN OR 1142/1966
R673672 & R673673 & R673674

WILLIAMS DORIS E
85044 SARA ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4648-0001-0100

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

07/26/2017 SBX 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

60,644
4,261
80,000

144,905
77,888
67,017

HX HB WX 47,017
20,000

144,905
0

106,059

1145/0653 6/16/2003 WD U I 10 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAY JOHN L JR

WILLIAMS DORIS

1142/1966 6/05/2003 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS DORIS E

SELLEY VIRGINIA M
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MH982127 MH MOVE-ON 0 03/01/1998

1999HX Base Yr

85044 SARA RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,680 117.2000 82.04 137,827 1998 1998 0 0 0 56.00 44.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 1999 Heated Area: 1632

BAS 1,632 100 1,632 58,911

USP 96 50 48 1,733

1,728 1,680 60,644

BAS=[YR=1998] W20 USP=[YR=1998] W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 W32 S24
E58 N24 W6 N12$.

BAS
1998

20

12

32

24

58

24

6

12USP
1998

8

12

8

12

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 20 200.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 1,200

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 78.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 20 156

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1998 1998 3 83 2,905

4,261

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


